FLIR’s DNR700 Series NVRs further accelerate high definition recording,
offering higher capacity 320 Mbps processing for real-time recording with
cameras up to 8MP (4K). With eight/sixteen integrated Power over Ethernet
(PoE) inputs and PoE+ support, installation is made simple. No programming or
configuration is necessary as the NVR automatically discovers FLIR IP Cameras
on the network. Plus, drive mirroring enables back-up recordings to the second
internal hard disk drive to keep data secure.

FLIR CLOUD APP ENABLED
Ordering Information
DNR7080:	 8 channels (NTSC), No HDD	 8-41430-01495-9
DNR7082:	 8 channels (NTSC), 2TB HDD	 8-41430-01496-6
DNR7083: 	 8 channels (NTSC), 3TB HDD 	 8-41430-01747-9
DNR7084: 	 8 channels (NTSC), 4TB HDD 	 8-41430-01748-6
DNR7086: 	 8 channels (NTSC), 6TB HDD 	 8-41430-01749-3
DNR7088: 	 8 channels (NTSC), 8TB HDD 	 8-41430-01750-9
DNR70812: 	 8 channels (NTSC), 12TB HDD 	 8-41430-01751-6
DNR7160:	 16 channels (NTSC), No HDD	 8-41430-01497-3
DNR7162:	 16 channels (NTSC), 2TB HDD	 8-41430-01498-0
DNR7163: 	 16 channels (NTSC), 3TB HDD 	 8-41430-01752-3
DNR7164: 	 16 channels (NTSC), 4TB HDD 	 8-41430-01753-0
DNR7166: 	 16 channels (NTSC), 6TB HDD 	 8-41430-01754-7
DNR7168: 	 16 channels (NTSC), 8TB HDD 	 8-41430-01755-4
DNR71612: 	 16 channels (NTSC), 12TB HDD 	 8-41430-01756-1
DNR7320:	 32 channels (NTSC), No HDD	 8-41430-01499-7
DNR7322:	 32 channels (NTSC), 2TB HDD	 8-41430-01500-0
DNR7323: 	 32 channels (NTSC), 3TB HDD 	 8-41430-01757-8
DNR7324: 	 32 channels (NTSC), 4TB HDD 	 8-41430-01758-5
DNR7326: 	 32 channels (NTSC), 6TB HDD 	 8-41430-01759-2
DNR7328: 	 32 channels (NTSC), 8TB HDD 	 8-41430-01760-8
DNR73212: 	 32 channels (NTSC), 12TB HDD 	 8-41430-01761-5
Package Dimensions
DNR700 Series: 18.5 x 16.7 x 6.9" / 470mm x 424mm x 175mm
NVR Specs Cont. DNR7082/P DNR7162/P DNR7322/P
Connectivity
Cloud Connection FLIR Cloud™
Supported Operating Systems Windows™, Mac OSX
Remote Software Client Software (PC/Mac)